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) . SIDE ONE | RN NN
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS APL No, 15-,1197207792 o192 ... ..

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTCRY

DESCRIPTIbN OF WELL AND LEASE

08060

saussENSECadatoBRRsESBRROTRIe

Operator: License #

Name lo-Zocnnceuns-:----.ono.’o-ln(;:l-l.----ooooolo.
Address .-.ggoooE-:‘c--3¥n--$t --$L1-li‘t;'e- J\QQ.-.-

City/State/Zip «.rrikSa

say, QKL 14003,

Pur‘chasel"..----.--..o.-...---.---.....----------o--

. FROM COMFIDENTIAL
County. M EadE s veenrencesnncasoncsscnsannscsenssnnnes
East

crnes oohia SHLE Sec3b.. Twp34s. . Rge?-:/; s % West

«.08Q.c... Ff North from Southeast Corner of Section
W80, el Ft West from Southeast Corner of Section
{Note: Locate well in saction plat bolow)

Lease Name. IO, CHEIS ceeveeararenntoll 217364

FIe'd Namel.tl..t.l..-&.-.l..tl..oil...--l-u-n-l-lnlno

Ge

Elevation: Ground.gzyzg..-...........KB....-??J‘EZ&?I

Producing FormaTlon......§JEQ:.
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Opera‘I‘or‘ Contact Person l]:zal.YleCOI--l...ll.l..l.ll'l. Section Plat !LYCC_
Phone ...(.9.1'-8)--?-4-3c_-59.9-6----loocooooolo.o-olo I S""Q\I:Y
' NS BEGLRGICAL T TT T T]52%0
5380 MANSP ICHITA BHMI[T:I\‘ SEEREREE i {4950
'COHTracTOI":LICeI‘ISB # I..ﬂI.-Il..l'lll..l.l.lllI-II-I‘ I\M ) ] T ; l 4620
Name ...E.ag]a.nr‘a:lnljnglcnnoon--.-.-oc-:ll- I . ) I : qg:gg
| - =l ERERE «-{3630
Wellsite Geolo&(l)ssf.ié.g.-?g.g-g-BQC;IJI;D..I.-.-.-""-.. IP" ' \ K I 1 2:33
- - . T - H t . ——
Phone..........'..'....l..-...--.-...-...ST‘.'ITF:'OC_’}L;ECEIVED t + ' +— 2640
[TrrATioN Comudemd T T L L T Re
Designate Type ot Completion o ‘ . —{ 1980
G a Y SO 1 .
[] New Weili [_] Re~Entry ] Workover IT 11 195¢ L 1650 ,rﬂ
wlblfs27 T D T T e ¥
[Jott [] swp DTemp Abd " III?& II;: TVISlon i ! {'* i : ggg 'DQP
. \&fiSag — e i .
Gas In Delayed Comp. i
{XJory [TJother (Core, Water Supply etc.iminr 12 1089 S8 SR E0S5Znacna88
If OWHO: old weil Info as follows: PRrRETNOOINNN T =
. OPErator eeeesssssscessesnssassosssnssscasasse | WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION
Well NAmMe cesessvsscassssacsarnnresntassescans Disposition of Produced Water: [:]Dlsposal
Comp. Date ssssssnsssensen0ld Total Deptheasse Docket f .BO.II...;...I...I.I E:]Repressurlng

WELL HISTORY
Drilling Method:

[X]Mud Rotary [“]Alr Rotary [ ]Cable

it ot SO oy 111
Spud Date Date Beached TD
Total Depth PBTD

Amount of Surface Plipe Set and Cemented a+.5§£lfee+
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? DYes |IINO
If yes, show depth Setesesscsncacascsenessfeoet
If alternate 2 complietion, cement circulated
froMesssessseses fOBT dopth TOssseserssW/aneeaSX cmt

Questions on this portion of the ACO-1 call:
Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717
Source of Water:’

|
|
L
|
|
|
I

- Division of Water Rescurces Permit #esescsssscssasse
AR AR -

Comp letion ﬁg%e 'I‘r_]GroundwaTer........FT North from Southeast Corner

| twel ) eeassssFt Wost from Southeast Corner of

Sec Twp Rge [ jEast [ JWest
| .

| mSurface Water.. DAQFt North from Southeast Corner
I (Stream, pond e‘I’c)fI'-?-]-O.FT Weost from Southeast Corner

sec 36 Twp34S Rge 27 [ |East [X]West
“jO'I‘her (epraIn)......--.-.-.-u-.-.uu.-.-.-----
| (purchased from city, R.W.D. #)

INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed In d
well. Rule B2-3-130 and 82-3-107 apply.

information on side two of this form will be
In writing and submitted with the form. 'See rule
One copy of all wireline logs and drillers time
all plugged wells,

200 Cotorado Derby Bullding, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 90 days after completion or recompletion of any

Submit CP-111 form with all temporarlly abandoned wells,

uplicate and fllied with the Kansas Corporation Commission,

I
held confidential for a perlod of 12 months if requested I
82-3-107 for confldentiality in excess of 12 months. |
log shall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 form with|

All requlrements of the statutes, rules and regulat
been fully complied with and fhe statements herein

SIgna‘I’urs sevssnhbhovesnccncsdecssranccsscncsanspncnnse

Agent

TI'I'Ie-.-.---oo-..--o..g.---------oc-.-n--ooecouoo Da

Subscribed and sworn to bafore me
19.89...
Notary Public.dd. e ‘

BEVELYN J. J

[

Date Commission EXplreSsesssd

2 1;IJI..da\,f of e AUGUSE.....

. _‘: . NR!"*;V. fﬂ"&.—.ﬁ.‘ﬂ'ﬂ
@I&ﬂ@ My Appt. Explresa‘z_%\q 9)

lons promuigated to regulate the oll and gas industry have
are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. ,

| KeCaCo OFFICE USE ONLY
@E/ﬁaﬂ'er of Confidentiallty Aftached

Wel ine Log Recelved
C[T]orillers Timelog Recelved

| Distributlon

IIZ/CC ] wora
|

[] swo/Rep
KGS [] Pilug ] other
{Specify)

8-10-89

te .

M2 e85 dRl g goes
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Form ACO-1 (7-84)

Q\




1

S1DE TWO

1 -

Oper’a‘ror' Name ...Zjnke..&.Irmbo.a..lrmu..u......u-. Lease Name...d@hﬂ.Chﬁis............welI 2;?-1735..
RELEAS
[ ost CABED

Se(:....::’@.-.. Twp.-..:iAI'S... Rge.-2]....... ]I]Wesf Mgg.

e qg--.-c----.---

-1 OM COMFIDENT (AL

Countyecenss

WELL LOG

INSTRUCTIONS: Show Important tops and base of formatlons penctrated. Dotall all cores. Report all dritl stem
tests glving Interval tested, time tool opon and closed, flowling and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in
pressure reached statlc level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluld recovery, and flow retes

1f gas to surfaco during test. Attach extra sheet If more spaco Is neededs Attach copy of log. -

I R R R R A N EE NN R R NN L NN R R AR R NN N R AN LN Y N R Y R R NN R R N N RN R R R NN R YR NN N N RN NN ]

4 Drill Stem Tests Taken

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ ]Yes

Cores Taken

(o

p< No

[X] Ne

[X] Yes
[1Yes

Formation Daescription

(5] tog

D Sample

(AN EXREEENNNR R RN Y]

.l...l..l..I....-.l..l.lllO .o

I
|
I.I.
I

|
|
I
|
Name Top Bottom
X See. aj[;_ul«.r_-p |
‘ I Base Heebner 4438
I Lansing 4439 4602
| Marmaton 4603 5304
| Cherokee 5305 5510
I Morrow Shale 5511 5860
I Chester 5861 5956
I Ste. Gen 5957 6392
I
|
[
N |
|
I
|
I
|
L
CASING RECORD [ X |New [ _|Used |
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc, |
Type and |
Purpose of String | Size Hole | Size Casing | Weight | Setting | Type of | #Sacks | Percent |
brilled | Set {In 0.0.) | Lbs/Ft. | Depth | Cement Used | Additives |
l I L I I I
..................L.........................L... greverelsenys 0...|TB N ETI PRI .L..............
SUtage . Ly Be0,  CTass A 50l | 3 ee. 2 Lge
{ I

PERFORAT1ON RECORD

Shots Per Foo1’| Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated

Acld, Fracturae, Shot, Cement Squaeze Record
(Amount and Kind of Material Used)]

Depth
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SeP I FO TSP NBP IS NSNSt el aRdespuereRinvans

dasnssnasndodsbdacsanssrvidodadoagnnaas
[ Y PR R R RN R R R R R N R R R R RN

(RN R R R Y RN RN R R N XN

-

|
I
|
I

TUBING RECORD Size

Set At

Packer at

| Liner Run

I

[JYes [ |No

Date of First Production |Producing Method

|

I

|

I

|

| [1Flowing [JPumping [ ] Gas Lift[_]Other (explain)esesesssesss

l .

! - ofl | gas | Water Gas-011 Ratio Gravity

I | I I

|Estimated Production I | I |

| Per 24 Hours # | | |

| Bbis | MCF | Bbls CFPB |

L I I | < |
METHOD OF COMPLETION Production tnterval

Disposition of gas: [_] Vented (] open Hole DPerfora‘I’IOn

[ }sold [[] other (Specify) sesessssves
DUsed on Lease st e s ewnr e
! Dually Comple‘I’ed
I [ - S

Conmlngled
b en et s s ot ptn, i s i s e 2 s

4

ig




\}‘"‘ DCT 95 5% wiel SLeE o iRuioui oousd fro—Zad T i
o
PHONE " , 0. )
3187 6247500 DEawTs TesterY e, LIBERAC Ko g7o01 o "
. & [
formation Morrow . Type Test_Tailpipe Straddle Date July 19, 1989 5"
Aachor Length and Size58'; 30’X 6"0D-D.C.,28'X 4%5"0D-Perf.  Total Depth 4500 =
. -
Packet Depths 5895 & 5900Q' Below Straddle 5958" Ehoke Size Bottom 5/8" Surface 1/4" b
Equipment Run 3 Packers, Jars, Safty joint, Circ. sub., Straddle Assembly g gé‘
i " r Ml
w | Ble
&0 el
Lengths: Tool 627 p.e. 3830’ o_3.8" _ wrp 0. ne. 61’ . 2:25" w | o
MUdT‘ﬂ}ﬁ Ch emical Vin, 61 Wi 9_-2_ Wir, Loaa 8 . B ot 7 1500 oo
RMrdors: Depth_ 5906 ! Maka_ Kuster ' Cap 6450 Ser. No. 10269 Inslda
Doptn_ 5911 ke Kuster cap,__6800 ger Mo 10217 Qutsid z
popin_ 3363 e Kuster cap. 6500 gor.No___ L0268 Belowstraddl |
et
=
Prgssures: ,
Tool en Bottorn @ 7:46 Py, Initlol Hydronatie 2845 ol RELEATED
* Inltlal Flow ‘ 30 Min, IFi2 161 pal {a 161 pal I”‘ A .i B 199]
Inltlat Shut-in 80 min. . ISP 1800 -
Final Flow 60 ain FFP 180 el 193 - FROM COMNFIDEMNY 4. &
Q =
Flnal Shutdn 120 . PSIP, 1789 pel § g A
. &
Yoot off Bottom @ 12:14 Ay . Final Hydrestatis 2813 tnl Temp.. 134 < g >
= s
Blow: Week throughout test. o | B~
W
=]
Recovery: 245" Total Fluid. ~ (Z.77 bbl.)
185' Mud. (2.51 BbL.) - SEQLOBICAL guRNE
'60' Muddy Salt Water. (0.26 bbl.)ypnSRS
ERand KANSRE, Guit BRARCH
- o
2 o0 5
| et t ""
Gas Flow: .
1EE
. Sampler Data: | Remarks: chares indicate below straddle packer N
— - - did not held.
Gal (=78 “i
Tatal Fluid oc
“on - REGEIVED
STATE CORPDRATION COMMISSION = w
Water [ ‘ . E \‘g
: Mud oo ‘ OCT 1'0 1989 z - ?-
L T . ) &
" Ol Gravity @ *F. . GONSEHV{\T#ON DIVISION N ‘é‘ ‘é
Gas/ Qi Ratio - Wiohita, Kansas 21 3
3
. E
_ﬁ,,;, . Dean Blagrave Witnesssd by: Mickey Mchurnhv..
,- bT-!n Lib;ra.i Dttice Machines




LT wm en L el Saresbos afanoue

Pressure Break Down

Test ticket no., 2839 Recorder no.— 10269 Capacity._843¢ _____ Rec. Depth. 5906

: Given Computed ol ZASED
initial Flow pressure — 181 1o 161 Time 30 30 RELEAS

Initia} Closed in prassure 1800 . . 60 AR 1 819

final Flow pressure 180 to 60 60

FROM COMFIDENT
Final Closed-in pressure 1789 120 120

initial Hydrostatic pressure 28435 Final Hydrostatic press. 2813 Temp 134

Initial Flow Press. Initial Closed in Press. Final Flow Press Final Closed in Press.
Minutes Press Minutes FPress Minutes Press Minutes Press
o - 0 161 q -— 0 193
_.____5 — e 3 ' .‘i - . 3
10 161 1003 10 180 é 383
—13 15 _ 18O 9
20 1221 20 180 12 693
25 28 185 15
30 1482 a0 187 18 1093
35 187 2
40 1601 40 187 - 24 1334
45 45 187 27
50 1668 50 1944 30 1459
55 k 55 180 a3

& 1713 60 193 36 1536
65 ¢s

70 1747
75

80 —a8 1765
" :

90

a5

105

g6
—  RECEIVED o9
aTAIT CORPARATION CU!\WFE‘["Q’ZW\J 1765

0CT 4.0 19632~ 5553

111
CONSERVATION DIVISION 144 1782
Wichita, Kansas 17

12_£ 1789

DT=4 Likpru} Dtties Muchines




State of Kansas

PO

Kansas Corporation Commission

JNKE HAYDEN GOVERNOR

KEITH A HENLEY CHAIRMAN CONSERVATION DIVISION

RICH KOWALEWSKI COMMISSIONER SHARI FEIST ALBRECHT, DIRECTOR
MAAGALEE WRIGHT COMMISSIONER 200 Colorado Derby Bldg.
JUDITH MCCONNELL EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR . 202 W. 1st Stree!

FRANK A CARQ, JA GENERAL COUNSEL Wichita, KS 67202-1286

(316) 263-3238

5Lr17té’ /2 K/jr 5 #/‘3é
*7VZ;/5ezy ZD j776hﬂj5 Re: j?iii?néﬁﬁﬁﬁ E;$~‘7@5y7 345 é%fékldi
o o)

An affidavit of co pletlon form (ACO-1) on the above-mentioned well was
received on Sept T Technical review finds that ACO-1 to
be incomplete. The addﬁtlonal information reguested below, or an amended,
complete ACO-1, must be submitted by A/py ﬂ( 1989 . Failure to
complete the ACO-1 as requested will subject the’operator to the assessment
of a $100 administrative penalty.

Date Reached TD
Completion Date

Total Depth

Amount of Surface Pipe
S5et and Cemented

API Ho,

Complete Side Two: (See Sample)
Need letter requesting
confidentiality.

Time expired on confldentlallty

Other D(\) // Y37 7/95%

Only current ACO-1 forms will be accepted -~ form ACO-1 (7-83).
_____ Operator County
____  Contact Person Well Location
____ Contractor Sec. - Twp. - Rge.
____ Wellsite Geologist Lease Name - Well No.
___ Purchaser Producing Formation
____ Type of Completion Elevations - GR/KB
____ Spud Date Affidavit Not Signed

SRR

|

Kansas Regulation 82-3-107 provides confidentiality, upon written
request, for a period of one year. Confidentiality rights are waived if ACO-
1's remain incomplete, electric logs, driller's logs, and Kansas Geological

Sruvey requested sampels are not supplied within 120 days from well spud
date.

Do not hesitate to call the Kansas Corporation Commission, Conservation
Division, at (316) 262 - 3238 if there are any gquestions.

Sincerely,

Janice Martin
Production Department




